

ITEM NO.21

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1176/2015

UNION OF INDIA BY POLICE INSPECTOR CBI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.G. ASHOK

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Saumya Sinha,Adv.
Mr.A.K.Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

Mr.S.D.Dwarakanath,Adv.
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the parties are given four weeks time to file the additional documents. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules after expiry of four weeks.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB